I-klasse

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Hanevoet 4

Hanevoet 4

13867

2 D
3 D
4 D
1 H
2 H

13868

13988

13989
13990

13994

Yvonne NULL Weijmans
Seline NULL Wong

Tessa NULL
Verspaandonk

Suheyla NULL Akdeniz
Lucas NULL Mees

Krijn Nuiten

I S T ™

09:30
11:15
11:15
09:30
09:30
11:15
09:30
11:15
11:15
09:30
09:30

11:15

25-01-2026

17-09-2017
17-09-2017
29-10-2017
29-10-2017
17-12-2017
17-12-2017
04-03-2018
04-03-2018
25-03-2018
25-03-2018
15-04-2018

15-04-2018

Phoenix 4

Mierlo 11 -
Hanevoet 4 -
Bakel 6 -
Hanevoet 4 -
Hanevoet 4 -
Phoenix 4 -
Mierlo 11 -
Hanevoet 4 -
Bakel 6 -
Hanevoet 4 -

Hanevoet 4 -

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Hanevoet 4
Hanevoet 4
Phoenix 4
Hanevoet 4
Mierlo 11
Bakel 6
Hanevoet 4
Hanevoet 4
Phoenix 4
Hanevoet 4
Mierlo 11

Bakel 6

11

15

14

15

10

Seizoen 2017-2018


https://www.hbbond.nl/

